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КАЛЕНДАРНЫЙ ПЛАН 

проведения социально-психологического тестирования  

учащихся МАОУ «СОШ № 16» в 2023-2024 учебном году 

 
№ 

 

Общеобраз

овательная 

организаци

я 

Классы/курсы Общее 

количество 

обучающихс

я  

13 лет и 

старше 

Даты 

проведения 

 

Время 

начала 

тестирован

ия  

 МАОУ 

«СОШ № 

16» 

7 класс 82 7а  04.10.2023  

7б  03.10.2023  

7в  02.10.2023 

7г (1 гр.) 03.10.2023  

7г (2 гр.) 03.10.2023 

14:10  

16:00   

16:10 

15:05  

18:15 

8 класс 117        8а   02.10.2023  

8б  06.10.2023  

       8в  02.10.2023 

       8г 03.10.2023 

       8д  06.10.2023    

15:30  

15:05 

18:30  

15:05  

14:10  

9 класс  147        9а  04.10.2023   

       9б 03.10.2023 

       9в 03.10.2023 

 9г 04.10.2023  

9д 05.10.2023 

       9с 06.10.2023  

8:00   

9:50  

8:00  

9:50  

11:15 

13:25 

10 класс 93  10а  28.09.2023  

10б  9.10.2023  

      10м  10.10.2023  

      10е 10.10.2023 

11:15  

11:15  

11:50  

9:50 

11 класс 50      11а   02.10.2023  

    11м   02.10.2023 

 

9:25  

11:15  

Вс

ег

о 

  489  

 


